
CLASIFCACION SCRATCH

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1 5ª PRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIORTorneo:

Campo: CLUB CAMPOMAR Fecha: 2015-10-28

ASC: +3
Calif.HCP : Si

(10:16)26Baladron Cabezon, Ramon1 TORRE HERCULES 8,7 8

(10:15)25Mendez Doce, Gumersindo2 CAMPOMAR 10,3 9

(13:12)25Vazquez Rio, Eduardo3 LUGO 4,4 3

(11:13)24Vazquez Perez, Camilo4 HERCULES 9,3 8

(11:10)21Santiso Pazo, Francisco5 HERCULES 13,1 12

(10:11)21Encinar F, Juan Bautista6 LUGO 9,0 8

(8:13)21Moreira D, Jesus Angel7 RIA DE VIGO 5,8 5

(12:9)21Campos Villarino, Alberto8 AUGAS SANTAS 5,7 5

(9:11)20Amado Castro, Juan9 CAMPOMAR 16,3 16

(10:10)20Pita Pita, Jose Manuel10 CAMPOMAR 13,2 13

(9:11)20Bouza Crego, Fernando11 CAMPOMAR 11,8 11

(10:9)19Arnoso Barro, Manuel12 CAMPOMAR 14,5 14

(10:9)19Alarcon B, Francisco13 CAMPOMAR 11,7 11

(10:8)18Diaz Blanco, Jose14 HERCULES 17,6 17

(7:10)17Arnoso Barro, Jose Antonio15 CAMPOMAR 11,9 11

(9:8)17Ferreiroa Martinez, Jose C.16 CAMPOMAR 11,2 10

(11:6)17Pais Pi Eiro, Ernesto17 MIÑO 9,4 8

(9:7)16Moldes A, Jose Fernando18 CHAN DO FENTO 16,7 16

(6:10)16Fernandez Rodriguez, Antonio19 TORRE HERCULES 10,3 9

(8:7)15Villar Alvarez, Manuel20 LA CORUÑA 19,8 20

(4:11)15Seoane Pereiro, Jesus21 HERCULES 12,8 12

(6:8)14Garcia Montero, Jose Angel22 CAMPOMAR 18,0 18

(6:8)14Lopez Rilo, Jose Manuel23 MIÑO 16,5 16

(7:7)14Mosteiro P, Jose Antonio24 LUGO 12,4 12

(5:8)13Lorenzo Doval, Roman25 RIA DE VIGO 20,3 20

(5:8)13Maiz Vazquez, Miguel26 CAMPOMAR 18,7 18

(6:5)11Souto Bogo, Juan Jose27 CAMPOMAR 20,9 21

(6:5)11Sola R, Francisco Javier28 MIÑO 18,6 18

(5:5)10Leston Tajes, Josefina29 RAC SANTIAGO 21,9 22

(6:4)10Martinez D, Victori30 RAC SANTIAGO 19,6 20

(6:4)10Garcia Alen, Roberto31 CHAN DO FENTO 19,5 19

(6:4)10Peña Cupeiro, Juan Antonio32 TORRE HERCULES 17,3 17

(3:7)10Romero Martin, Manuel33 CAMPOMAR 14,1 13

(3:6)9Lorenzo Alvarez, Antonio34 TORRE HERCULES 18,1 18

(5:4)9Piñeiro Barreiro, Isabel35 HERCULES 18,0 18

(5:3)8Ferreiro Gutierrez, Manuel36 HERCULES 20,2 20

(5:3)8Cernada Meizoso, Juan Ramon37 TORRE HERCULES 18,4 18

(3:4)7Lopez Iglesias, Antonio38 TORRE HERCULES 19,2 19

(5:2)7Rios Arias, Antonio39 HERCULES 19,5 19

(4:2)6Couceiro Couceiro, Jose40 MIÑO 20,8 21

(1:2)3Alvarez C, Ariel Alberto41 Federación Gall 22,0 22

(1:1)2Iribarne Romero, Felix42 CHAN DO FENTO 24,9 25

Veiga Nuñez, Balbino MIÑO 8,9 8 No Presentado
Leiro Lopez, Fernando LA TOJA 5,9 5 No Presentado
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CLASIFICACION HCP CATEGORIA UNICA

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1 5ª PRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIORTorneo:

Campo: CLUB CAMPOMAR Fecha: 2015-10-28

ASC: +3
Calif.HCP : Si

(19:16)35Diaz Blanco, Jose1 HERCULES 17,6 17

(15:19)34Amado Castro, Juan2 CAMPOMAR 16,3 16

(13:20)33Baladron Cabezon, Ramon3 TORRE HERCULES 8,7 8

(14:19)33Mendez Doce, Gumersindo4 CAMPOMAR 10,3 9

(17:16)33Pita Pita, Jose Manuel5 CAMPOMAR 13,2 13

(17:16)33Villar Alvarez, Manuel6 LA CORUÑA 19,8 20

(17:15)32Arnoso Barro, Manuel7 CAMPOMAR 14,5 14

(14:17)31Vazquez Perez, Camilo8 HERCULES 9,3 8

(16:15)31Santiso Pazo, Francisco9 HERCULES 13,1 12

(15:15)30Bouza Crego, Fernando10 CAMPOMAR 11,8 11

(16:14)30Alarcon B, Francisco11 CAMPOMAR 11,7 11

(14:16)30Garcia Montero, Jose Angel12 CAMPOMAR 18,0 18

(12:18)30Lorenzo Doval, Roman13 RIA DE VIGO 20,3 20

(14:15)29Encinar F, Juan Bautista14 LUGO 9,0 8

(16:13)29Moldes A, Jose Fernando15 CHAN DO FENTO 16,7 16

(15:13)28Vazquez Rio, Eduardo16 LUGO 4,4 3

(12:15)27Maiz Vazquez, Miguel17 CAMPOMAR 18,7 18

(12:14)26Arnoso Barro, Jose Antonio18 CAMPOMAR 11,9 11

(13:13)26Lopez Rilo, Jose Manuel19 MIÑO 16,5 16

(12:14)26Leston Tajes, Josefina20 RAC SANTIAGO 21,9 22

(10:15)25Moreira D, Jesus Angel21 RIA DE VIGO 5,8 5

(15:10)25Campos Villarino, Alberto22 AUGAS SANTAS 5,7 5

(14:11)25Ferreiroa Martinez, Jose C.23 CAMPOMAR 11,2 10

(13:12)25Sola R, Francisco Javier24 MIÑO 18,6 18

(14:11)25Martinez D, Victori25 RAC SANTIAGO 19,6 20

(14:11)25Souto Bogo, Juan Jose26 CAMPOMAR 20,9 21

(15:9)24Pais Pi Eiro, Ernesto27 MIÑO 9,4 8

(13:11)24Ferreiro Gutierrez, Manuel28 HERCULES 20,2 20

(12:12)24Couceiro Couceiro, Jose29 MIÑO 20,8 21

(10:13)23Fernandez Rodriguez, Antonio30 TORRE HERCULES 10,3 9

(7:16)23Seoane Pereiro, Jesus31 HERCULES 12,8 12

(12:11)23Mosteiro P, Jose Antonio32 LUGO 12,4 12

(9:13)22Lorenzo Alvarez, Antonio33 TORRE HERCULES 18,1 18

(11:10)21Cernada Meizoso, Juan Ramon34 TORRE HERCULES 18,4 18

(13:8)21Rios Arias, Antonio35 HERCULES 19,5 19

(10:10)20Peña Cupeiro, Juan Antonio36 TORRE HERCULES 17,3 17

(11:9)20Piñeiro Barreiro, Isabel37 HERCULES 18,0 18

(13:7)20Garcia Alen, Roberto38 CHAN DO FENTO 19,5 19

(6:11)17Romero Martin, Manuel39 CAMPOMAR 14,1 13

(10:7)17Alvarez C, Ariel Alberto40 Federación Gall 22,0 22

(8:8)16Lopez Iglesias, Antonio41 TORRE HERCULES 19,2 19

(6:9)15Iribarne Romero, Felix42 CHAN DO FENTO 24,9 25

Leiro Lopez, Fernando LA TOJA 5,9 5 No Presentado
Veiga Nuñez, Balbino MIÑO 8,9 8 No Presentado
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